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1 Goldmedaille Mohnkapsel Theo Müller Sargans-Buchs
1 Silbermedaille Arbeiterin Christine Züger Brig
1 Bronzemedaille Farben Silvia Eggenberger Sargans-Buchs
1 Urkunde Pusteblume Peter Eckard Basel
1 Urkunde Alien Sabine Vogt Basel
1 Urkunde Hausfassade Frank Pochop Bern
1 Urkunde Ruecklicht Frank Pochop Bern
1 Urkunde Surfer Thomas Margelist Brig
1 Urkunde Glashaus Beat Seematter Brig
1 Urkunde Schmetterlingsverwandlung Doris Lippuner Sargans-Buchs
1 Urkunde Ballon Judith Schibler Sargans-Buchs

2 Detail_von_Fassaden Marc Bornand Basel
2 Kurven Thomas Wyser Basel
2 Scharnier Ralph Haltinner Bern
2 Durstig Urs Zurbrügg Bern
2 La Chaux-des-Breuleux Pierre von Ballmoos Biel
2 Blattfalter Annelis Nanzer Brig
2 Maschinenteil Karl Amstutz Luzern
2 Kleeblatt und Stahlseil Tiziana Wiederkehr Luzern
2 Rad Margrit Christen-John Olten
2 Braukessi Hubert Leuppi Olten
2 Bügelverschluss Beat Simbürger Romanshorn
2 Handlauf Beat Simbürger Romanshorn
2 Disk Max Solenthaler Romanshorn
2 Schaufel Barbara Weber Romanshorn
2 Regen Robert Battaglia Sargans-Buchs
2 Harley_Kette Hans Jörg Müller Sargans-Buchs
2 Ameisen Theo Müller Sargans-Buchs
2 Pedal Judith Schibler Sargans-Buchs
2 Doppelkugel Karl Vogt Sargans-Buchs
2 Orchidee Alexander Paulus Basel

3 Detail_Autotuere Marc Bornand Basel
3 KleinerHerbst Lisa Netscher Basel
3 Jaguar Thomas Schaller Basel
3 wooden excess Jürg Aeberhard Bern
3 rostiger Pfosten Ralph Haltinner Bern
3 Kaktusblume Anne-Christine Jaunin Bern
3 Closed Peter Neuenschwander Bern
3 Spurt Peter Neuenschwander Bern
3 Verankerung Manuel Stöckli Bern
3 Gezahnt Brigitte Michel Biel
3 rien ne va plus Beatrice Oppliger Biel
3 Aufgang Antonino Catalano Brig
3 Wasserspeier Stephan Heinzen Brig
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3 Alternator Oliver Kuonen Brig
3 Harzträne Reinhard Zumkehr Brig
3 Rost Kurt Lischer Luzern
3 Bugattiadler Karl Odermatt Luzern
3 Knöpfe Karl Odermatt Luzern
3 Schneeleopard Karl Odermatt Luzern
3 Ahorn auf Eis Tiziana Wiederkehr Luzern
3 Geige Hansruedi Arnold Olten
3 rote Raeder Thomas Jäggli Olten
3 an jedem Ort Bruno Pfyffer Olten
3 Schlusslicht Daniel Schaad Olten
3 mein erster Sprung Wolfgang Engel Romanshorn
3 für die Ewigkeit Wolfgang Engel Romanshorn
3 Skala Bruno Felix Romanshorn
3 Wespe Sibylla Rüfer Romanshorn
3 Fenstergeschichte Dieter Sauer Romanshorn
3 Fingerpainting Max Solenthaler Romanshorn
3 Zusammenhalt Barbara Weber Romanshorn
3 Drahtseilverbindung Jürg Widmer Romanshorn
3 Schneller als eine Ente Michael Wintgen Romanshorn
3 Haare Karl Gähwiler Sargans-Buchs
3 Spinne Doris Lippuner Sargans-Buchs
3 goldener_Luftfilter Hans Jörg Müller Sargans-Buchs
3 Harley Hans Jörg Müller Sargans-Buchs
3 Weihnachtsstern Theo Müller Sargans-Buchs
3 Rot-Grün Rolf Zurflüh Bern

4 Malmoe Thomas Wyser Basel
4 Velostation Ralph Haltinner Bern
4 Leuchtfeuer Jean-Jacques Magnin Bern
4 Nah dran Manuel Stöckli Bern
4 Samtgewebe Doris Wüthrich Bern
4 Gespiegelt Brigitte Michel Biel
4 Retro Brigitte Michel Biel
4 Perrier Beatrice Oppliger Biel
4 Blüte Peter Tschanz Biel
4 durchsichtig Rosmarie Bumann Brig
4 Boot Yvette Eyer Brig
4 polieren Hans-Peter Lehner Brig
4 Reissverschluss Rolf Ritz Brig
4 Samen auf Zitronengeranium Rolf Vogt Brig
4 Grün Adrian Wyer Brig
4 Rose im Morgentau Wolfgang Held Luzern
4 Guggenmusig Beat Simbürger Romanshorn
4 Im Gleichschritt Jürg Widmer Romanshorn
4 Kaefer Silvia Eggenberger Sargans-Buchs
4 Kuerbis Silvia Eggenberger Sargans-Buchs
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4 rot_gelb_gruen Heidi Langenegger Sargans-Buchs
4 Geweih Urs Schaltegger Sargans-Buchs
4 Hamburg Karl Vogt Sargans-Buchs
4 Courier Packaging Alexander Paulus Basel

5 Spiegelung Veloabteil Benedikt Burri Bern
5 Im Schaufenster Severin Ruchti Bern
5 Cordoba Urs Zurbrügg Bern
5 Zerfallen Urs Zurbrügg Bern
5 Detail im Detail Ruth Perrenoud Biel
5 Automat Antonino Catalano Brig
5 Mücken mit Holunderzweig Rolf Vogt Brig
5 E_Zigi Robert Battaglia Sargans-Buchs
5 Schnecke Silvia Lippuner Sargans-Buchs


